
Meadow Lane - Bus 7 (Spring 2024)
Pickup Time Intersection

7:24 AM 123RD ST & SPRINGFIELD AVE (WSW)

7:25 AM SPRINGFIELD AVE & 122ND ST (SSE) / 122ND ST & SPRINGFIELD AVE

7:26 AM 122ND ST & HAMLIN AVE (WSW)

7:27 AM HAMLIN AVE & 121ST PL (SSE) / 121ST PL & HAMLIN AVE

7:30 AM 118TH ST & MILLARD AVE (WSW)

7:32 AM LAWNDALE AVE & 118TH ST (SSE) / 118TH ST & LAWNDALE AVE

7:33 AM 118TH ST & HAMLIN AVE (ENE)

7:34 AM 118TH ST & HARDING AVE (ENE)

7:36 AM 117TH ST & SPRINGFIELD AVE (WSW)

7:38 AM LAWNDALE AVE & 116TH PL (SSE) / 116TH PL & LAWNDALE AVE

7:40 AM S HOMAN AVE & W 116TH PL (NNW) / W 116TH PL & S HOMAN AVE

7:43 AM 115TH ST & TROY DR (WSW)

7:45 AM 114TH PL & WHIPPLE ST (WSW)

7:47 AM TROY DR & 114TH PL (NNW) / 114TH PL & TROY DR

Drop off Time Intersection
2:28 PM 114TH PL & TROY DR (WSW)

2:29 PM 114TH PL & WHIPPLE ST (WSW)

2:30 PM 115TH ST & TROY DR (ENE)

2:33 PM S HOMAN AVE & W 116TH PL (NNW) / W 116TH PL & S HOMAN AVE

2:36 PM S CENTRAL PARK AVE & W 117TH ST (NNW) / W 117TH ST & CENTRAL 
PARK AVE

2:37 PM LAWNDALE AVE & 116TH PL (SSE) / 116TH PL & LAWNDALE AVE

2:39 PM SPRINGFIELD AVE & 117TH ST (NNW) / 117TH ST & SPRINGFIELD AVE

2:40 PM 118TH ST & HARDING AVE (ENE)

2:42 PM HAMLIN AVE & 118TH ST (NNW) / 118TH ST & HAMLIN AVE

2:44 PM 118TH ST & LAWNDALE AVE (WSW)

2:45 PM 118TH ST & CENTRAL PARK AVE (WSW)

2:47 PM HAMLIN AVE & 121ST PL (NW) / 121ST PL & HAMLIN AVE

2:48 PM HAMLIN AVE & 122ND ST (NNW) / 122ND ST & HAMLIN AVE

2:49 PM 122ND ST & SPRINGFIELD AVE (ENE)

2:50 PM 123RD ST & SPRINGFIELD AVE (ENE)

3


